
Ingredient Overview
Our products are highly customizable, contact a sales 

representative to find the right product for your application.

Specialty Protein %

Whey Proteins

Milk Proteins

CasPRO™

Carbohydrates

NutriPRO®

CasPRO®

MultaPRO®

PRObev®

PROriz®

BARsoft®

NutraCREAM®

PROtext®

70-90

70-90

85

90

80

90

Varies

Varies

34-80

90

80-90

80-90

90

70-80

75-80

90

90

34

90

90

85-90

90-95

90-95

Whey Protein Concentrate

Whey Protein Isolate

Whey Protein Hydrolysate

Alpha-Lactalbumin

Lactoferrin

Milk Fat Globule Membrane (MFGM)

Milk  Protein Concentrate

Milk Protein Isolate

Milk Protein Hydrolysate

Organic Nonfat Dry Milk

Acid Casein

Rennet Casein

Micellar Casein

Calcium Caseinate

Sodium Caseinate

Lactose

Sweet Whey Powder

Health enhancing line of functional ingredients

American made casein & caseinates

High protein ingredient system for yogurt applications

Low pH heat stable clear WPI, available in regular, instant, hydrolyzed & liquid

Rice protein concentrate, available in conventional and organic

Customizable high protein ingredient system for bars and RTE applications

Ideal for keto products, dairy & non-dairy fat source options available

Highly customizable extruded protein products

Available in regular, instant, heat stable and low lactose

Available in regular, instant, heat stable and lactose-free

Available in varying degrees of hydrolysis

Alpha-Lactalbumin content 30% and 43%

Lactoferrin concentration 0.15%, 1%, 30%, 45% and 95%

Dairy phospholipids for brain and gut health

Available in regular, instant and low lactose

Available in regular, instant and lactose-free

Highly functional with a clean protein taste

Processed at low heat for excellent solubility

Highly functional protein for bars and extrusion applications

Highly functional protein for processed cheese and cheese analog

Highly functional, heat stable and excellent emulsifier

Highly functional and heat stable with a clean protein taste

Highly functional, excellent emulsifier with a clean protein taste

Unground, 40 mesh and 80-100 mesh, available in conventional and organic

Rich in protein and essential nutrients to enhance nutrition and texture
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Specialty

Whey Proteins

Milk Proteins

CasPRO™

Carbohydrates

Whey Protein Concentrate

Whey Protein Isolate

Whey Protein Hydrolysate

Alpha-Lactalbumin

Lactoferrin

Milk Fat Globule Membrane (MFGM)

Milk  Protein Concentrate

Milk Protein Isolate

Milk Protein Hydrolysate

Organic Nonfat Dry Milk

Acid Casein

Rennet Casein

Micellar Casein

Calcium Caseinate

Sodium Caseinate

Lactose

Sweet Whey Powder

Health enhancing line of functional ingredients

American made casein & caseinates

High protein ingredient system for yogurt applications

Low pH heat stable clear WPI, available in regular, instant, hydrolyzed & liquid

Rice protein concentrate, available in conventional and organic

Customizable high protein ingredient system for bars and RTE applications

Ideal for keto products, dairy & non-dairy fat source options available

Highly customizable extruded protein products

Available in regular, instant, heat stable and low lactose

Available in regular, instant, heat stable and lactose-free

Available in varying degrees of hydrolysis

Alpha-Lactalbumin content 30% and 43%

Lactoferrin concentration 0.15%, 1%, 30%, 45% and 95%

Dairy phospholipids for brain and gut health
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NutriPRO®

CasPRO®

MultaPRO®

PRObev®

PROriz®

BARsoft®

NutraCREAM®

PROtext®


