

Ingredient Overview

Our products are highly customizable, contact a sales representative to find the right product for your application.

Specialty	Protein %	
NutriPRO®	70-90	Health enhancing line of functional ingredients
CasPRO®	70-90	American made casein & caseinates
MultaPRO®	85	High protein ingredient system for yogurt applications
PRObev®	90	Low pH heat stable clear WPI, available in regular, instant, hydrolyzed & liquid
PROriz®	80	Rice protein concentrate, available in conventional and organic
BARsoft®	90	$Customizable\ high\ protein\ ingredient\ system\ for\ bars\ and\ RTE\ applications$
NutraCREAM®	Varies	Ideal for keto products, dairy & non-dairy fat source options available
PROtext®	Varies	Highly customizable extruded protein products
Whey Proteins		
	-	
Whey Protein Concentrate	34-80	Available in regular, instant, heat stable and low lactose
Whey Protein Isolate	90	Available in regular, instant, heat stable and lactose-free
Whey Protein Hydrolysate	80-90	Available in varying degrees of hydrolysis
Alpha-Lactalbumin	80-90	Alpha-Lactalbumin content 30% and 43%
Lactoferrin	90	Lactoferrin concentration 0.15%, 1%, 30%, 45% and 95%
Milk Fat Globule Membrane (MFGM)	70-80	Dairy phospholipids for brain and gut health
Milk Proteins		
	75.00	Available in regular, instant and low lactose
Milk Protein Concentrate	75-80	Available in regular, instant and lactose-free
Milk Protein Isolate	90	Highly functional with a clean protein taste
Milk Protein Hydrolysate	90	Processed at low heat for excellent solubility
Organic Nonfat Dry Milk	34	Processed acrowneacron excellent solubility
CasPRO™		
Acid Casein	90	Highly functional protein for bars and extrusion applications
Rennet Casein	90	Highly functional protein for processed cheese and cheese analog
Micellar Casein	85-90	Highly functional, heat stable and excellent emulsifier
Calcium Caseinate	90-95	Highly functional and heat stable with a clean protein taste
Sodium Caseinate	90-95	Highly functional, excellent emulsifier with a clean protein taste
Caula abasaluata a		
Carbohydrates		
Lactose		Unground, 40 mesh and 80-100 mesh, available in conventional and organic
Sweet Whey Powder		Rich in protein and essential nutrients to enhance nutrition and texture

Elevating Ingredients. Activating Health.	Baked Goods	Bars	Confectionary	Extruded & Texturized Products	Fermented Dairy Products	Frozen Deserts	Cheese & Processed Cheese	Ready to Drink	Ready to Mix	Soups, Sauces & Dressings	
Specialty											
NutriPRO®			•					•	•		
CasPRO®											
MultaPRO®					•		•				
PRObev®			•								
PROriz®									•		
BARsoft®											
NutraCREAM®											
PROtext®			•								
Whey Proteins Proteins											
Whey Protein Concentrate	•	•	•	•	•	•			•		
Whey Protein Isolate											
Whey Protein Hydrolysate			•			•			•		
Alpha-Lactalbumin									•		
Lactoferrin											
Milk Fat Globule Membrane (MFGM)									•		
Milk Protoins											
Milk Proteins											
Milk Protein Concentrate											
Milk Protein Isolate			•	•	•	•					
Milk Protein Hydrolysate											
Organic Nonfat Dry Milk	•		•				•			•	
CasDDOIM											
CasPRO™											
Acid Casein	-										
Rennet Casein											
Micellar Casein					•			_			
Calcium Caseinate									_		
Sodium Caseinate					•			•			
Carbohydrates											
Lactose											
Sweet Whey Powder											
Sweet Wiley Fowder			•						•		